
2024 Lincoln Christian Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time

1 Lincoln Christian High School 00:05:46.70 29 Skiatook High School 00:07:09.80

2 Bishop Kelley High School 00:05:52.80 38 Union High School 00:06:12.71

3 Cascia Hall High School 00:06:30.56 84

4 Tulsa NOAH 00:06:44.89 89

5 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy 00:07:44.53 141

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lincoln Christian High School 00:05:46.70 7 29

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1185 Tennyson Housley 00:05:25.85 2

 2 6 1181 Baylee Woodrich 00:05:38.21 5

 3 7 1183 Bentley Stewart 00:05:51.05 6

 4 8 1187 Brynlee Durborow 00:05:53.22 7

 5 10 1184 Ally Huxtable 00:06:05.19 9

 6 20 1182 Lauren Still 00:06:24.71 (17)

 7 24 1186 Saylor Franklin 00:06:41.55 (19)

2 Bishop Kelley High School 00:05:52.80 7 38

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1022 Gwyneth Meyers 00:05:18.59 1

 2 5 1025 Malana Eureste 00:05:37.38 4

 3 11 1026 Kherington Smith 00:06:06.79 10

 4 12 1027 Gianna Frey 00:06:09.24 11

 5 14 1024 Hope Thompson 00:06:12.02 12

 6 16 1023 Bianca Eureste 00:06:15.90 (14)

 7 18 1021 Kailey Weeks 00:06:16.46 (16)

3 Cascia Hall High School 00:06:30.56 7 84

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 1105 Ellanor Stoermer 00:05:53.45 8

 2 17 1104 Lucy Donohue 00:06:15.97 15

 3 22 1099 Reese Mankin 00:06:32.01 18

 4 25 1100 Julia Hulver 00:06:50.32 20

 5 28 1103 Meryl Stauffer 00:07:01.04 23

 6 29 1101 Eva De Verges 00:07:17.12 (24)

 7 32 1102 CoCo Chebny 00:07:41.90 (27)

4 Tulsa NOAH 00:06:44.89 8 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1351 Gwen Pierce 00:05:36.43 3

 2 15 1347 Leah Kesner 00:06:14.48 13

 3 27 1348 Andee Hurst 00:07:00.73 22

 4 30 1354 Madeline Rice 00:07:17.73 25

 5 31 1349 Bethany Herbel 00:07:35.07 26

 6 37 1353 Kylie Watkins 00:07:58.10 (31)

 7 38 1350 Sarah Cunha 00:07:58.70 (32)

5 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy 00:07:44.53 7 141

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 26 1286 Tegan Althouse 00:06:55.09 21

 2 33 1285 Olivia Penner 00:07:42.61 28

 3 34 1284 Madeline Peyton 00:07:48.26 29

 4 36 1288 Mia Brown 00:07:57.88 30

 5 40 1283 Violet Young 00:08:18.80 33

 6 41 1287 Larae Deering 00:08:34.20 (34)

 7 42 1289 Maya Blanton 00:08:40.53 (35)



Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1022 Gwyneth Meyers SR 00:05:18.59 Bishop Kelley High School

2 2 1185 Tennyson Housley SO 00:05:25.85 Lincoln Christian High School

3 0 1372 Pressley Rutledge JR 00:05:33.73 Union High School

4 3 1351 Gwen Pierce FR 00:05:36.43 Tulsa NOAH

5 4 1025 Malana Eureste SR 00:05:37.38 Bishop Kelley High School

6 5 1181 Baylee Woodrich SR 00:05:38.21 Lincoln Christian High School

7 6 1183 Bentley Stewart SO 00:05:51.05 Lincoln Christian High School

8 7 1187 Brynlee Durborow JR 00:05:53.22 Lincoln Christian High School

9 8 1105 Ellanor Stoermer 8th 00:05:53.45 Cascia Hall High School

10 9 1184 Ally Huxtable SR 00:06:05.19 Lincoln Christian High School

11 10 1026 Kherington Smith FR 00:06:06.79 Bishop Kelley High School

12 11 1027 Gianna Frey JR 00:06:09.24 Bishop Kelley High School

13 0 1325 Jessica Myers SR 00:06:09.34 Skiatook High School

14 12 1024 Hope Thompson JR 00:06:12.02 Bishop Kelley High School

15 13 1347 Leah Kesner SO 00:06:14.48 Tulsa NOAH

16 (14) 1023 Bianca Eureste FR 00:06:15.90 Bishop Kelley High School

17 15 1104 Lucy Donohue JR 00:06:15.97 Cascia Hall High School

18 (16) 1021 Kailey Weeks SR 00:06:16.46 Bishop Kelley High School

19 0 1328 Chloe Gochenour FR 00:06:24.44 Skiatook High School

20 (17) 1182 Lauren Still SO 00:06:24.71 Lincoln Christian High School

21 0 1371 Grace Blacet SR 00:06:30.08 Union High School

22 18 1099 Reese Mankin SR 00:06:32.01 Cascia Hall High School

23 0 1370 Kennedy Johnson SR 00:06:34.34 Union High School

24 (19) 1186 Saylor Franklin SR 00:06:41.55 Lincoln Christian High School

25 20 1100 Julia Hulver SR 00:06:50.32 Cascia Hall High School

26 21 1286 Tegan Althouse JR 00:06:55.09 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

27 22 1348 Andee Hurst SO 00:07:00.73 Tulsa NOAH

28 23 1103 Meryl Stauffer FR 00:07:01.04 Cascia Hall High School

29 (24) 1101 Eva De Verges FR 00:07:17.12 Cascia Hall High School

30 25 1354 Madeline Rice FR 00:07:17.73 Tulsa NOAH

31 26 1349 Bethany Herbel SO 00:07:35.07 Tulsa NOAH

32 (27) 1102 CoCo Chebny FR 00:07:41.90 Cascia Hall High School

33 28 1285 Olivia Penner FR 00:07:42.61 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

34 29 1284 Madeline Peyton FR 00:07:48.26 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

35 0 1327 Brianna Hindman SR 00:07:53.90 Skiatook High School

36 30 1288 Mia Brown FR 00:07:57.88 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

37 (31) 1353 Kylie Watkins SO 00:07:58.10 Tulsa NOAH

38 (32) 1350 Sarah Cunha SO 00:07:58.70 Tulsa NOAH

39 0 1326 Myla Webb SO 00:08:11.51 Skiatook High School

40 33 1283 Violet Young FR 00:08:18.80 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

41 (34) 1287 Larae Deering 8th 00:08:34.20 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

42 (35) 1289 Maya Blanton FR 00:08:40.53 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

43 0 1352 Rachel Shepherd SO 00:08:48.11 Tulsa NOAH



2024 Lincoln Christian Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time

1 Lincoln Christian High School 00:04:49.93 28 Shidler High School 00:05:34.37

2 Bishop Kelley High School 00:04:51.85 37 Claremore Christian High School 00:05:31.56

3 Union High School 00:05:11.51 84
4 Cascia Hall High School 00:05:30.12 116
5 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy 00:05:40.01 132
6 Skiatook High School 00:05:52.22 159

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Lincoln Christian High School 00:04:49.93 7 28

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1195 Ty Brooks 00:04:33.89 2

 2 3 1194 Sammy Farris 00:04:41.37 3

 3 6 1193 Elliot George 00:04:55.95 6

 4 8 1192 Garner Mcafee 00:04:59.13 8

 5 9 1191 Trevor Hacker 00:04:59.32 9

 6 10 1196 Cristiano Sejera 00:05:01.16 (10)

 7 16 1190 Asher Ragland 00:05:08.73 (16)

2 Bishop Kelley High School 00:04:51.85 7 37
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1055 Charlie Ritchie 00:04:33.02 1

 2 4 1057 Eli Horeled 00:04:44.12 4

 3 7 1059 Isaac Horeled 00:04:58.90 7

 4 12 1060 Jack Wrobleski 00:05:01.56 12

 5 13 1058 Ethan Perkins 00:05:01.66 13

 6 14 1056 Sebastian Quiroz 00:05:02.61 (14)

 7 15 1061 Landon Woolley 00:05:04.10 (15)

3 Union High School 00:05:11.51 6 84
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 1378 Caleb Pisarra 00:04:47.13 5

 2 17 1376 Campbell Brown 00:05:10.67 17

 3 18 1377 Daniel Davis 00:05:10.86 18

 4 22 1373 Robert Ritter 00:05:17.91 21

 5 24 1375 Bennett Lehman 00:05:31.00 23

 6 30 1374 Reid Grigg 00:05:42.82 (28)

4 Cascia Hall High School 00:05:30.12 7 116
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 1124 Victor Younger 00:05:16.23 19

 2 21 1126 Elias Donohue 00:05:17.22 20

 3 26 1123 Alex Stallings 00:05:35.45 24

 4 28 1122 Ben Phelps 00:05:40.02 26

 5 29 1125 William Soranno 00:05:41.67 27

 6 31 1120 Kade Bryant 00:05:43.80 (29)

 7 43 1121 Josh Kalkat 00:06:35.16 (40)

5 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy 00:05:40.01 7 132

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 1290 Samuel Cox 00:05:01.52 11

 2 27 1295 Wyatt Maxey 00:05:38.27 25

 3 32 1291 Isac Bustamante 00:05:45.18 30

 4 33 1296 Jameson Dye 00:05:46.05 31

 5 38 1293 Zachary Wine 00:06:09.05 35

 6 39 1294 Emmett Peterson 00:06:21.83 (36)

 7 40 1292 Brycen Baker 00:06:22.82 (37)

6 Skiatook High School 00:05:52.22 7 159

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 1337 Jacob Gorton 00:05:23.17 22

 2 34 1336 Owen Hernandez 00:05:47.09 32

 3 35 1334 Jakob Marlett 00:05:48.44 33

 4 36 1333 Jackson Moore 00:05:54.08 34



 5 41 1338 Chase Littleton 00:06:28.32 38

 6 42 1335 Hank Guilfoyle 00:06:34.40 (39)

 7 44 1332 Kaiden Burnore 00:07:50.68 (41)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1055 Charlie Ritchie SR 00:04:33.02 Bishop Kelley High School

2 2 1195 Ty Brooks SO 00:04:33.89 Lincoln Christian High School

3 3 1194 Sammy Farris SO 00:04:41.37 Lincoln Christian High School

4 4 1057 Eli Horeled JR 00:04:44.12 Bishop Kelley High School

5 5 1378 Caleb Pisarra JR 00:04:47.13 Union High School

6 6 1193 Elliot George SR 00:04:55.95 Lincoln Christian High School

7 7 1059 Isaac Horeled FR 00:04:58.90 Bishop Kelley High School

8 8 1192 Garner Mcafee JR 00:04:59.13 Lincoln Christian High School

9 9 1191 Trevor Hacker JR 00:04:59.32 Lincoln Christian High School

10 (10) 1196 Cristiano Sejera SO 00:05:01.16 Lincoln Christian High School

11 11 1290 Samuel Cox SO 00:05:01.52 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

12 12 1060 Jack Wrobleski SO 00:05:01.56 Bishop Kelley High School

13 13 1058 Ethan Perkins SR 00:05:01.66 Bishop Kelley High School

14 (14) 1056 Sebastian Quiroz SO 00:05:02.61 Bishop Kelley High School

15 (15) 1061 Landon Woolley SO 00:05:04.10 Bishop Kelley High School

16 (16) 1190 Asher Ragland SR 00:05:08.73 Lincoln Christian High School

17 17 1376 Campbell Brown JR 00:05:10.67 Union High School

18 18 1377 Daniel Davis JR 00:05:10.86 Union High School

19 0 1321 Wyatt Hampton JR 00:05:13.80 Shidler High School

20 19 1124 Victor Younger JR 00:05:16.23 Cascia Hall High School

21 20 1126 Elias Donohue SO 00:05:17.22 Cascia Hall High School

22 21 1373 Robert Ritter FR 00:05:17.91 Union High School

23 22 1337 Jacob Gorton JR 00:05:23.17 Skiatook High School

24 23 1375 Bennett Lehman JR 00:05:31.00 Union High School

25 0 1160 Isaak Soap SR 00:05:31.56 Claremore Christian High School

26 24 1123 Alex Stallings JR 00:05:35.45 Cascia Hall High School

27 25 1295 Wyatt Maxey FR 00:05:38.27 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

28 26 1122 Ben Phelps SR 00:05:40.02 Cascia Hall High School

29 27 1125 William Soranno SR 00:05:41.67 Cascia Hall High School

30 (28) 1374 Reid Grigg JR 00:05:42.82 Union High School

31 (29) 1120 Kade Bryant JR 00:05:43.80 Cascia Hall High School

32 30 1291 Isac Bustamante SO 00:05:45.18 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

33 31 1296 Jameson Dye SO 00:05:46.05 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

34 32 1336 Owen Hernandez FR 00:05:47.09 Skiatook High School

35 33 1334 Jakob Marlett SO 00:05:48.44 Skiatook High School

36 34 1333 Jackson Moore SO 00:05:54.08 Skiatook High School

37 0 1322 Tipton Asher SO 00:05:54.94 Shidler High School

38 35 1293 Zachary Wine FR 00:06:09.05 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

39 (36) 1294 Emmett Peterson FR 00:06:21.83 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

40 (37) 1292 Brycen Baker FR 00:06:22.82 Rejoice Christian (HS) Academy

41 38 1338 Chase Littleton SO 00:06:28.32 Skiatook High School

42 (39) 1335 Hank Guilfoyle JR 00:06:34.40 Skiatook High School

43 (40) 1121 Josh Kalkat JR 00:06:35.16 Cascia Hall High School

44 (41) 1332 Kaiden Burnore FR 00:07:50.68 Skiatook High School

2024 Lincoln Christian Junior Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Crossover (HS) Prep Academy 00:08:38.94

1 Bishop Kelley High School 00:06:27.81 17 Lincoln Christian High School 00:07:12.32

2 Cascia Hall High School 00:07:34.99 46 Owasso Prep High School 00:06:29.91



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bishop Kelley High School 00:06:27.81 25 17

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1038 Annabelle Gentry 00:06:03.86 1

 2 2 1050 Meg Andresen 00:06:26.02 2

 3 3 1042 Madison Holleman 00:06:26.76 3

 4 5 1040 Hayden Throop 00:06:29.13 5

 5 7 1036 Lilly Wing 00:06:53.27 6

 6 8 1053 Bella Paschal 00:06:53.57 (7)

 7 10 1044 Maggie Doyle 00:06:56.56 (8)

2 Cascia Hall High School 00:07:34.99 11 46

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1108 London Ward 00:06:27.60 4

 2 21 1119 Catu Moncada 00:07:43.23 9

 3 22 1110 Alexis Scott 00:07:46.29 10

 4 23 1112 Ruby Earls 00:07:52.82 11

 5 27 1107 Jade Schneider 00:08:05.04 12

 6 29 1111 Kate Zenthoefer 00:08:09.32 (13)

 7 31 1118 Abby Banker 00:08:15.74 (14)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1038 Annabelle Gentry FR 00:06:03.86 Bishop Kelley High School

2 2 1050 Meg Andresen JR 00:06:26.02 Bishop Kelley High School

3 3 1042 Madison Holleman SO 00:06:26.76 Bishop Kelley High School

4 4 1108 London Ward FR 00:06:27.60 Cascia Hall High School

5 5 1040 Hayden Throop JR 00:06:29.13 Bishop Kelley High School

6 0 1241 Jazmine Lewis SO 00:06:29.91 Owasso Prep High School

7 6 1036 Lilly Wing JR 00:06:53.27 Bishop Kelley High School

8 (7) 1053 Bella Paschal SO 00:06:53.57 Bishop Kelley High School

9 0 1189 Madison Austin SR 00:06:56.30 Lincoln Christian High School

10 (8) 1044 Maggie Doyle SO 00:06:56.56 Bishop Kelley High School

11 0 1048 Camden Gehring SR 00:06:57.60 Bishop Kelley High School

12 0 1045 Emma Robinson FR 00:07:09.77 Bishop Kelley High School

13 0 1033 Natalia Ochoa SR 00:07:14.81 Bishop Kelley High School

14 0 1034 Emma Cook SO 00:07:16.98 Bishop Kelley High School

15 0 1031 Faith Chernisky SR 00:07:25.10 Bishop Kelley High School

16 0 1039 Colette Vantrease JR 00:07:25.25 Bishop Kelley High School

17 0 1041 Kira Smith JR 00:07:27.71 Bishop Kelley High School

18 0 1054 Maryjane Pankeyadams FR 00:07:27.97 Bishop Kelley High School

19 0 1188 Isabella Dionne JR 00:07:28.35 Lincoln Christian High School

20 0 1046 Violet Ritchie SR 00:07:28.58 Bishop Kelley High School

21 9 1119 Catu Moncada SR 00:07:43.23 Cascia Hall High School

22 10 1110 Alexis Scott SR 00:07:46.29 Cascia Hall High School

23 11 1112 Ruby Earls FR 00:07:52.82 Cascia Hall High School

24 0 1037 Karsyn Weeks SO 00:07:57.68 Bishop Kelley High School

25 0 1032 Ava Cram SR 00:07:59.29 Bishop Kelley High School

26 0 1047 Claire Nelson JR 00:08:01.96 Bishop Kelley High School

27 12 1107 Jade Schneider FR 00:08:05.04 Cascia Hall High School

28 0 1161 Lizzie Hasse FR 00:08:06.44 Crossover (HS) Prep Academy

29 (13) 1111 Kate Zenthoefer SR 00:08:09.32 Cascia Hall High School

30 0 1030 Adelyn Jamar FR 00:08:10.85 Bishop Kelley High School

31 (14) 1118 Abby Banker JR 00:08:15.74 Cascia Hall High School

32 0 1049 Madeline Dunham JR 00:08:22.82 Bishop Kelley High School

33 0 1028 Tess Miller JR 00:08:30.28 Bishop Kelley High School

34 0 1051 Olivia Rambo JR 00:08:31.67 Bishop Kelley High School

35 0 1043 Caroline Seefeldt SO 00:08:32.85 Bishop Kelley High School

36 0 1035 Rowan Zink FR 00:08:37.07 Bishop Kelley High School

37 0 1163 Moriah Finley FR 00:08:38.80 Crossover (HS) Prep Academy



38 0 1115 Lily Phelps SO 00:08:55.40 Cascia Hall High School

39 0 1109 Emma Smith SO 00:09:00.95 Cascia Hall High School

40 0 1162 Aiyana Jamison FR 00:09:11.57 Crossover (HS) Prep Academy

41 0 1106 Marin Smith SR 00:09:20.36 Cascia Hall High School

42 0 1116 Brynn Colvert SO 00:10:16.45 Cascia Hall High School

2024 Lincoln Christian Junior Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Owasso Prep High School 00:05:39.87

1 Lincoln Christian High School 00:04:33.42 15 Crossover (HS) Prep Academy 00:06:15.14

2 Bishop Kelley High School 00:05:29.25 51 Tulsa NOAH 00:07:41.06

3 Union High School 00:05:56.07 80

4 Cascia Hall High School 00:06:50.66 110

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lincoln Christian High School 00:04:33.42 27 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1217 Gabe Sword 00:01:39.89 1

 2 3 1200 Colin Pogue 00:05:15.65 2

 3 4 1211 Keegan Guthrie 00:05:16.02 3

 4 5 1210 Grady Allen 00:05:17.15 4

 5 6 1219 Elijah Summerlin 00:05:18.41 5

 6 9 1197 Ben Bouldin 00:05:21.17 (8)

 7 11 1208 Nathan Thompson 00:05:21.80 (10)

2 Bishop Kelley High School 00:05:29.25 37 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 1084 Hoyt Coffey 00:05:19.02 6

 2 10 1096 Will Johnson 00:05:21.57 9

 3 16 1077 Jacob Day 00:05:34.28 11

 4 17 1066 Evan Green 00:05:34.86 12

 5 19 1095 Sam Anderson 00:05:36.54 13

 6 23 1068 Keegan Gehring 00:05:42.32 (14)

 7 26 1098 Marcus Warden 00:05:45.08 (15)

3 Union High School 00:05:56.07 6 80

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 1385 Kasen Elam 00:05:19.64 7

 2 31 1387 Emerson Alvarez 00:05:54.68 16

 3 37 1379 Conner Yamane 00:05:59.01 17

 4 44 1380 Cole Posey 00:06:06.08 19

 5 54 1382 David Liniger 00:06:20.97 21

 6 61 1383 Jaden Lee 00:06:38.45 (22)

4 Cascia Hall High School 00:06:50.66 6 110

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 1127 Cole Dukelow 00:06:02.51 18

 2 53 1130 Anthony Zucconi 00:06:20.59 20

 3 66 1132 Michael Briggs 00:06:59.87 23

 4 71 1128 Jackson Tabler 00:07:22.22 24

 5 75 1129 Kaleb Willis 00:07:28.13 25

 6 83 1134 Leo Mccoy 00:08:40.73 (26)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1217 Gabe Sword SO 00:01:39.89 Lincoln Christian High School

2 0 1243 Aiden Delong SR 00:05:09.68 Owasso Prep High School

3 2 1200 Colin Pogue SR 00:05:15.65 Lincoln Christian High School

4 3 1211 Keegan Guthrie SR 00:05:16.02 Lincoln Christian High School



5 4 1210 Grady Allen JR 00:05:17.15 Lincoln Christian High School

6 5 1219 Elijah Summerlin SO 00:05:18.41 Lincoln Christian High School

7 6 1084 Hoyt Coffey SO 00:05:19.02 Bishop Kelley High School

8 7 1385 Kasen Elam SR 00:05:19.64 Union High School

9 (8) 1197 Ben Bouldin FR 00:05:21.17 Lincoln Christian High School

10 9 1096 Will Johnson SO 00:05:21.57 Bishop Kelley High School

11 (10) 1208 Nathan Thompson SR 00:05:21.80 Lincoln Christian High School

12 0 1205 Noah Caughey FR 00:05:26.18 Lincoln Christian High School

13 0 1220 Brian Washington SR 00:05:29.77 Lincoln Christian High School

14 0 1214 Braxton Ferguson SR 00:05:30.80 Lincoln Christian High School

15 0 1202 Gage Sowell SO 00:05:34.04 Lincoln Christian High School

16 11 1077 Jacob Day SR 00:05:34.28 Bishop Kelley High School

17 12 1066 Evan Green JR 00:05:34.86 Bishop Kelley High School

18 0 1222 Micah Wagner SO 00:05:35.54 Lincoln Christian High School

19 13 1095 Sam Anderson FR 00:05:36.54 Bishop Kelley High School

20 0 1209 Jacob Bury SR 00:05:38.84 Lincoln Christian High School

21 0 1213 Jonas Ciali SR 00:05:40.81 Lincoln Christian High School

22 0 1245 Hank Harris SO 00:05:41.21 Owasso Prep High School

23 (14) 1068 Keegan Gehring FR 00:05:42.32 Bishop Kelley High School

24 0 1244 Caleb Baskins JR 00:05:43.21 Owasso Prep High School

25 0 1207 Cayden Woodrich SO 00:05:43.82 Lincoln Christian High School

26 (15) 1098 Marcus Warden SO 00:05:45.08 Bishop Kelley High School

27 0 1067 Nick Gifford SO 00:05:46.78 Bishop Kelley High School

28 0 1086 Asher Keltner SO 00:05:46.85 Bishop Kelley High School

29 0 1070 Joseph Schurman SO 00:05:47.11 Bishop Kelley High School

30 0 1198 Corben Castagna SO 00:05:52.55 Lincoln Christian High School

31 16 1387 Emerson Alvarez FR 00:05:54.68 Union High School

32 0 1201 Owen Vacin SR 00:05:55.94 Lincoln Christian High School

33 0 1062 Will Tanner FR 00:05:58.42 Bishop Kelley High School

34 0 1203 Kenneth Nelson SO 00:05:58.55 Lincoln Christian High School

35 0 1216 Nathan Theobald SO 00:05:58.55 Lincoln Christian High School

36 0 1092 Carter Aufdenkamp SR 00:05:59.01 Bishop Kelley High School

37 17 1379 Conner Yamane JR 00:05:59.01 Union High School

38 0 1223 Jake Stine FR 00:06:00.22 Lincoln Christian High School

39 0 1168 Jason Gray SO 00:06:00.88 Crossover (HS) Prep Academy

40 18 1127 Cole Dukelow SR 00:06:02.51 Cascia Hall High School

41 0 1063 Max Horton JR 00:06:03.38 Bishop Kelley High School

42 0 1246 Noah Risinger SR 00:06:05.36 Owasso Prep High School

43 0 1075 Tucker Dietz FR 00:06:05.53 Bishop Kelley High School

44 19 1380 Cole Posey JR 00:06:06.08 Union High School

45 0 1206 Levi Richerson FR 00:06:09.74 Lincoln Christian High School

46 0 1204 Solomon Hung SR 00:06:10.56 Lincoln Christian High School

47 0 1215 Dax Posey FR 00:06:10.64 Lincoln Christian High School

48 0 1073 Hudson Kruggel SO 00:06:12.86 Bishop Kelley High School

49 0 1072 Mason Zink SO 00:06:16.33 Bishop Kelley High School

50 0 1081 Nash Davis FR 00:06:16.42 Bishop Kelley High School

51 0 1082 Nic Nolen JR 00:06:16.47 Bishop Kelley High School

52 0 1094 Jake Arp JR 00:06:19.13 Bishop Kelley High School

53 20 1130 Anthony Zucconi SR 00:06:20.59 Cascia Hall High School

54 21 1382 David Liniger JR 00:06:20.97 Union High School

55 0 1088 Riley Briggs SO 00:06:22.04 Bishop Kelley High School

56 0 1069 Fuller Shannon FR 00:06:23.66 Bishop Kelley High School

57 0 1080 Cruz Peil SO 00:06:24.24 Bishop Kelley High School

58 0 1083 Jet Mitchell JR 00:06:27.05 Bishop Kelley High School

59 0 1169 Zion Boone SO 00:06:29.41 Crossover (HS) Prep Academy

60 0 1074 Bennett Dunham FR 00:06:34.91 Bishop Kelley High School

61 (22) 1383 Jaden Lee JR 00:06:38.45 Union High School

62 0 1089 Santiago Avila FR 00:06:39.94 Bishop Kelley High School

63 0 1064 Stephen Short FR 00:06:42.50 Bishop Kelley High School

64 0 1065 Fernando Guillen Avila FR 00:06:43.72 Bishop Kelley High School



65 0 1091 Miller Matson JR 00:06:53.75 Bishop Kelley High School

66 23 1132 Michael Briggs SO 00:06:59.87 Cascia Hall High School

67 0 1218 Nick Weaver FR 00:07:00.16 Lincoln Christian High School

68 0 1212 Reid Eddings SO 00:07:10.13 Lincoln Christian High School

69 0 1221 Taylor Strode SO 00:07:12.89 Lincoln Christian High School

70 0 1369 Tucker Hatfield SO 00:07:15.41 Tulsa NOAH

71 24 1128 Jackson Tabler JR 00:07:22.22 Cascia Hall High School

72 0 1078 Ben Putman FR 00:07:22.76 Bishop Kelley High School

73 0 1199 Ethan Cox SO 00:07:23.09 Lincoln Christian High School

74 0 1079 Alex Day SO 00:07:24.74 Bishop Kelley High School

75 25 1129 Kaleb Willis JR 00:07:28.13 Cascia Hall High School

76 0 1093 Hayden Lang SO 00:07:30.19 Bishop Kelley High School

77 0 1090 Trysten Bartmier SO 00:07:33.61 Bishop Kelley High School

78 0 1085 Ryker Wirth FR 00:07:37.95 Bishop Kelley High School

79 0 1076 Ian Mason FR 00:07:46.19 Bishop Kelley High School

80 0 1368 James Haight SO 00:08:06.71 Tulsa NOAH

81 0 1087 Rhett Mavis FR 00:08:07.64 Bishop Kelley High School

82 0 1097 Charles Abbott SO 00:08:28.60 Bishop Kelley High School

83 (26) 1134 Leo Mccoy JR 00:08:40.73 Cascia Hall High School

84 0 1071 Ryland Ramos FR 00:08:56.05 Bishop Kelley High School

2024 Lincoln Christian JH Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time

1 Regent Preparatory Middle School of 00:06:28.31 40 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:08:27.27

OK Owasso Prep Middle Sch 00:06:59.29

2 Tulsa NOAH 00:06:40.77 56 Crossover (MS) Prep Academy 00:08:43.52

3 Lincoln Christian Middle School 00:06:40.28 57

4 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy 00:07:01.32 75

5 Anderson Public School (2) 00:09:10.60 155

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK 00:06:28.31 14 40

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1267 Victoria Cunningham 00:05:46.69 1

 2 5 1254 Kayla King 00:06:14.92 5

 3 10 1260 Ruby Rothermel 00:06:38.22 10

 4 11 1258 Margaret ODea 00:06:39.87 11

 5 15 1264 Britt Carter 00:07:01.84 13

 6 16 1266 Kinley Irby 00:07:04.53 (14)

 7 17 1263 Lucia Hoeman 00:07:05.81 (15)

2 Tulsa NOAH 00:06:40.77 7 56

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1391 Chloe Woodson 00:06:03.40 4

 2 8 1359 Arabella Wall 00:06:28.41 8

 3 9 1358 Lilly Haight 00:06:29.46 9

 4 19 1361 Piper Watkins 00:07:10.53 16

 5 23 1360 Danelle Wall 00:07:12.09 19

 6 24 1355 Emily Rice 00:07:12.64 (20)

 7 39 1356 Allison Lee 00:08:09.56 (28)

3 Lincoln Christian Middle School 00:06:40.28 9 57

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1224 Isabella Ramirez 00:05:47.68 2

 2 3 1225 Madi Miller 00:05:58.83 3

 3 6 1228 Brea Gardner 00:06:15.82 6

 4 28 1232 Emerson Smith 00:07:37.08 22

 5 30 1227 Brooklyn Feeley 00:07:41.97 24



 6 35 1226 Alexis Hacker 00:07:50.43 (26)

 7 38 1229 Evie Sullivan 00:08:08.70 (27)

4 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy 00:07:01.32 15 75

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 1303 Stella Peck 00:06:16.31 7

 2 12 1305 Lexi Miles 00:06:56.12 12

 3 21 1312 June Hamm 00:07:11.05 17

 4 22 1313 Betsey Bruner 00:07:11.05 18

 5 27 1300 Hailey Schaefer 00:07:32.10 21

 6 29 1311 Brooklyn King 00:07:40.46 (23)

 7 31 1308 Kenli Dobson 00:07:42.72 (25)

5 Anderson Public School (2) 00:09:10.60 6 155

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 42 1006 Madison Lewis 00:08:25.99 29

 2 43 1007 Kortney Pearson 00:08:33.26 30

 3 49 1011 Edie Crouch 00:08:57.06 31

 4 52 1009 Maddie Burke 00:09:44.54 32

 5 54 1013 Sophie Crouch 00:10:12.17 33

 6 55 1005 Victoria Steelman 00:10:27.48 (34)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1267 Victoria Cunningham 8th 00:05:46.69 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

2 2 1224 Isabella Ramirez 8th 00:05:47.68 Lincoln Christian Middle School

3 3 1225 Madi Miller 8th 00:05:58.83 Lincoln Christian Middle School

4 4 1391 Chloe Woodson 8th 00:06:03.40 Tulsa NOAH

5 5 1254 Kayla King 8th 00:06:14.92 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

6 6 1228 Brea Gardner 8th 00:06:15.82 Lincoln Christian Middle School

7 7 1303 Stella Peck 8th 00:06:16.31 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

8 8 1359 Arabella Wall 8th 00:06:28.41 Tulsa NOAH

9 9 1358 Lilly Haight 8th 00:06:29.46 Tulsa NOAH

10 10 1260 Ruby Rothermel 7th 00:06:38.22 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

11 11 1258 Margaret ODea 6th 00:06:39.87 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

12 12 1305 Lexi Miles 7th 00:06:56.12 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

13 0 1247 Flo Bayne 7th 00:06:56.88 Owasso Prep Middle Sch

14 0 1248 Mackenzie Sunday 7th 00:07:01.70 Owasso Prep Middle Sch

15 13 1264 Britt Carter 8th 00:07:01.84 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

16 (14) 1266 Kinley Irby 7th 00:07:04.53 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

17 (15) 1263 Lucia Hoeman 6th 00:07:05.81 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

18 0 1252 Lola Maddox 7th 00:07:10.23 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

19 16 1361 Piper Watkins 8th 00:07:10.53 Tulsa NOAH

20 0 1253 Amelia Kimbrel 6th 00:07:11.05 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

21 17 1312 June Hamm 7th 00:07:11.05 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

22 18 1313 Betsey Bruner 7th 00:07:11.05 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

23 19 1360 Danelle Wall 6th 00:07:12.09 Tulsa NOAH

24 (20) 1355 Emily Rice 7th 00:07:12.64 Tulsa NOAH

25 0 1265 Cambria Dearman 7th 00:07:12.83 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

26 0 1139 Maggie Stallings 8th 00:07:14.48 Cascia Hall Middle School

27 21 1300 Hailey Schaefer 8th 00:07:32.10 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

28 22 1232 Emerson Smith 7th 00:07:37.08 Lincoln Christian Middle School

29 (23) 1311 Brooklyn King 8th 00:07:40.46 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

30 24 1227 Brooklyn Feeley 7th 00:07:41.97 Lincoln Christian Middle School

31 (25) 1308 Kenli Dobson 7th 00:07:42.72 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

32 0 1269 Jane Adams 6th 00:07:43.06 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

33 0 1257 Emery Mouser 6th 00:07:43.83 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

34 0 1256 Amelia Markham 6th 00:07:46.77 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

35 (26) 1226 Alexis Hacker 7th 00:07:50.43 Lincoln Christian Middle School

36 0 1137 Lucy Doyle 8th 00:07:53.35 Cascia Hall Middle School

37 0 1298 Sophia Tew 7th 00:08:05.27 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

38 (27) 1229 Evie Sullivan 7th 00:08:08.70 Lincoln Christian Middle School

39 (28) 1356 Allison Lee 7th 00:08:09.56 Tulsa NOAH



40 0 1306 Klaire Hollingsworth 7th 00:08:11.34 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

41 0 1301 Addison Zibell 7th 00:08:13.20 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

42 29 1006 Madison Lewis 8th 00:08:25.99 Anderson Public School (2)

43 30 1007 Kortney Pearson 7th 00:08:33.26 Anderson Public School (2)

44 0 1170 Josephine Hasse 6th 00:08:43.52 Crossover (MS) Prep Academy

45 0 1304 Audrey Peterson 7th 00:08:45.40 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

46 0 1302 Kenedi Ward 7th 00:08:45.76 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

47 0 1307 Sefora Mershon 7th 00:08:47.79 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

48 0 1138 Camila Bendana 6th 00:08:56.87 Cascia Hall Middle School

49 31 1011 Edie Crouch 6th 00:08:57.06 Anderson Public School (2)

50 0 1231 Anna Bouldin 7th 00:09:25.56 Lincoln Christian Middle School

51 0 1140 Olivia Mccoy 7th 00:09:44.37 Cascia Hall Middle School

52 32 1009 Maddie Burke 7th 00:09:44.54 Anderson Public School (2)

53 0 1309 Katelyn Clinton 7th 00:09:54.53 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

54 33 1013 Sophie Crouch 7th 00:10:12.17 Anderson Public School (2)

55 (34) 1005 Victoria Steelman 6th 00:10:27.48 Anderson Public School (2)

56 0 1233 Evangeline Cox 8th 00:10:27.80 Lincoln Christian Middle School

57 0 1262 Evelyn Patterson 6th 00:11:45.76 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

58 0 1299 Sabra Spriggs 7th 00:13:22.51 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

2024 Lincoln Christian JH Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Anderson Public School (2) 00:07:23.39

1 Regent Preparatory Middle School of 00:06:27.09 42 Owasso Prep Middle Sch 00:07:55.86

OK Crossover (MS) Prep Academy 00:08:05.72

2 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:06:34.98 53 UNION PUBLIC SCHOOLS 00:09:11.43

3 Lincoln Christian Middle School 00:06:38.16 56 Claremore Christ. JH 00:06:02.96

4 St. Pius X School (MS) 00:06:58.27 101 Shidler Junior High 00:07:03.65

5 Tulsa NOAH 00:07:17.23 116

6 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy 00:07:46.68 150

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK 00:06:27.09 11 42

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1280 Levi Barnes 00:06:01.54 2

 2 7 1272 Lucas Rivers 00:06:17.02 4

 3 9 1275 Lain Bohanon 00:06:24.62 6

 4 15 1281 Oakes Abbott 00:06:35.99 12

 5 22 1271 Barrett Loe 00:06:56.27 18

 6 25 1270 Jonah Juarez 00:07:02.21 (21)

 7 30 1273 Walker Ewers 00:07:03.95 (23)

2 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:06:34.98 12 53

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1152 Owen Lush 00:06:10.59 3

 2 12 1141 Parker Reid 00:06:33.41 9

 3 14 1153 Isaac Torkleson 00:06:35.92 11

 4 17 1142 Samuel Donohue 00:06:44.41 13

 5 21 1143 Daley Lauinger 00:06:50.60 17

 6 24 1145 Thomas Butchko 00:06:57.24 (20)

 7 26 1146 William Ross 00:07:02.30 (22)

3 Lincoln Christian Middle School 00:06:38.16 7 56

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1237 Landon Durborow 00:05:49.76 1

 2 8 1240 Caleb Bury 00:06:22.55 5

 3 11 1235 Grant Anneler 00:06:32.70 8

 4 13 1239 Hudson Chambers 00:06:35.55 10



 5 47 1236 Tyler Smaligo 00:07:50.24 32

 6 49 1234 Lucas Castagna 00:08:07.82 (34)

 7 53 1238 Judah Dillingham 00:08:13.73 (37)

4 St. Pius X School (MS) 00:06:58.27 6 101

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 1340 Elijah Sweeny 00:06:44.69 14

 2 20 1343 Sully Hillman 00:06:50.54 16

 3 23 1342 Sebastian Kaske 00:06:57.19 19

 4 35 1346 John Ahrens 00:07:08.36 25

 5 37 1344 Patrick Green 00:07:10.56 27

 6 44 1341 Hudson Lang 00:07:43.43 (30)

5 Tulsa NOAH 00:07:17.23 6 116

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 1362 Samuel Hurst 00:06:26.05 7

 2 19 1364 Trey Murdock 00:06:48.67 15

 3 36 1367 Dylan Spears 00:07:09.87 26

 4 48 1365 Wade Wallace 00:07:51.50 33

 5 51 1366 Wylie Watkins 00:08:10.08 35

 6 52 1363 Henry Linsenmeyer 00:08:11.19 (36)

6 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy 00:07:46.68 7 150

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 31 1316 Crosby Reed 00:07:04.64 24

 2 42 1319 Levi Blanton 00:07:38.61 28

 3 43 1320 Hunter Oliveira 00:07:41.40 29

 4 45 1318 Sawyer Olson 00:07:47.51 31

 5 57 1317 Daniel Purifoy 00:08:41.25 38

 6 58 1314 Keaton Alexander 00:08:57.05 (39)

 7 64 1315 Samuel Vang 00:09:58.98 (40)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 1018 Jonathan Reeve 8th 00:05:46.30 Anderson Public School (2)

2 1 1237 Landon Durborow 7th 00:05:49.76 Lincoln Christian Middle School

3 0 1157 Eli Crenshaw 8th 00:05:59.17 Claremore Christ. JH

4 2 1280 Levi Barnes 7th 00:06:01.54 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

5 0 1158 Dedrick Oakley 7th 00:06:06.76 Claremore Christ. JH

6 3 1152 Owen Lush 8th 00:06:10.59 Cascia Hall Middle School

7 4 1272 Lucas Rivers 7th 00:06:17.02 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

8 5 1240 Caleb Bury 8th 00:06:22.55 Lincoln Christian Middle School

9 6 1275 Lain Bohanon 8th 00:06:24.62 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

10 7 1362 Samuel Hurst 6th 00:06:26.05 Tulsa NOAH

11 8 1235 Grant Anneler 8th 00:06:32.70 Lincoln Christian Middle School

12 9 1141 Parker Reid 6th 00:06:33.41 Cascia Hall Middle School

13 10 1239 Hudson Chambers 7th 00:06:35.55 Lincoln Christian Middle School

14 11 1153 Isaac Torkleson 8th 00:06:35.92 Cascia Hall Middle School

15 12 1281 Oakes Abbott 8th 00:06:35.99 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

16 0 1250 Gabe Lewis 7th 00:06:40.84 Owasso Prep Middle Sch

17 13 1142 Samuel Donohue 8th 00:06:44.41 Cascia Hall Middle School

18 14 1340 Elijah Sweeny 8th 00:06:44.69 St. Pius X School (MS)

19 15 1364 Trey Murdock 7th 00:06:48.67 Tulsa NOAH

20 16 1343 Sully Hillman 8th 00:06:50.54 St. Pius X School (MS)

21 17 1143 Daley Lauinger 8th 00:06:50.60 Cascia Hall Middle School

22 18 1271 Barrett Loe 7th 00:06:56.27 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

23 19 1342 Sebastian Kaske 8th 00:06:57.19 St. Pius X School (MS)

24 (20) 1145 Thomas Butchko 7th 00:06:57.24 Cascia Hall Middle School

25 (21) 1270 Jonah Juarez 7th 00:07:02.21 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

26 (22) 1146 William Ross 7th 00:07:02.30 Cascia Hall Middle School

27 0 1149 Grayson Jennings 8th 00:07:02.30 Cascia Hall Middle School

28 0 1324 Trace Asher 8th 00:07:03.65 Shidler Junior High

29 0 1155 Luke Ross 7th 00:07:03.77 Cascia Hall Middle School



30 (23) 1273 Walker Ewers 7th 00:07:03.95 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

31 24 1316 Crosby Reed 8th 00:07:04.64 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

32 0 1278 Judah Dickens 7th 00:07:06.56 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

33 0 1180 Cadence Williams 7th 00:07:07.27 Crossover (MS) Prep Academy

34 0 1017 Alex Roy 8th 00:07:07.80 Anderson Public School (2)

35 25 1346 John Ahrens 8th 00:07:08.36 St. Pius X School (MS)

36 26 1367 Dylan Spears 6th 00:07:09.87 Tulsa NOAH

37 27 1344 Patrick Green 7th 00:07:10.56 St. Pius X School (MS)

38 0 1150 Collin Walters 7th 00:07:15.40 Cascia Hall Middle School

39 0 1177 Michael Hasse 8th 00:07:28.77 Crossover (MS) Prep Academy

40 0 1020 Jackson Mercy 8th 00:07:30.17 Anderson Public School (2)

41 0 1389 Click Gunner K 00:07:32.89 UNION PUBLIC SCHOOLS

42 28 1319 Levi Blanton 7th 00:07:38.61 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

43 29 1320 Hunter Oliveira 7th 00:07:41.40 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

44 (30) 1341 Hudson Lang 8th 00:07:43.43 St. Pius X School (MS)

45 31 1318 Sawyer Olson 7th 00:07:47.51 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

46 0 1251 Hobbs Moseby 7th 00:07:47.81 Owasso Prep Middle Sch

47 32 1236 Tyler Smaligo 7th 00:07:50.24 Lincoln Christian Middle School

48 33 1365 Wade Wallace 7th 00:07:51.50 Tulsa NOAH

49 (34) 1234 Lucas Castagna 8th 00:08:07.82 Lincoln Christian Middle School

50 0 1276 Matthew Bustle 7th 00:08:08.60 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

51 35 1366 Wylie Watkins 7th 00:08:10.08 Tulsa NOAH

52 (36) 1363 Henry Linsenmeyer 8th 00:08:11.19 Tulsa NOAH

53 (37) 1238 Judah Dillingham 7th 00:08:13.73 Lincoln Christian Middle School

54 0 1151 Ford Colvert 8th 00:08:21.97 Cascia Hall Middle School

55 0 1277 William Carl 8th 00:08:27.48 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

56 0 1279 Clark Beard 7th 00:08:27.54 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

57 38 1317 Daniel Purifoy 7th 00:08:41.25 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

58 (39) 1314 Keaton Alexander 7th 00:08:57.05 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

59 0 1388 Timothy Bedford K 00:09:07.82 UNION PUBLIC SCHOOLS

60 0 1015 Camden Bartell 8th 00:09:09.31 Anderson Public School (2)

61 0 1249 Cody Mason 8th 00:09:18.93 Owasso Prep Middle Sch

62 0 1174 Jaxson Jones 7th 00:09:41.12 Crossover (MS) Prep Academy

63 0 1144 Miles Hood 8th 00:09:54.35 Cascia Hall Middle School

64 (40) 1315 Samuel Vang 7th 00:09:58.98 Rejoice Christian (JH) Academy

65 0 1390 Click Boss K 00:10:53.58 UNION PUBLIC SCHOOLS



Finishers

4

3

Team Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score





Finishers

2

1

Team Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score



Finishers

3

2

1



Team Score

Score

Score



Finishers

4

2

2

Team Score

Score

Score

Score

Score





Finishers

4

2

1

Team Score

Score

Score

Score



Score

Score



Finishers

4

3

3

3

2

1

Team Score

Score

Score

Score



Score

Score

Score


